

04/02/2019

Present : Both the petitioners in person.

Ms. Pushpa Yadav, proxy counsel for Sh. Vikas
Kumar singh, Ld. counsel for respondent no. 2 and
4 alongwith respondent no. 2 and 4.

The date fixed before the Ld. Mediator is stated to
05/02/2019.

Put up on 09/04/2019 for report from Mediation /
PE.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 04.02.2019