

PPA Nos. 3/19 & 8/19

Amardeep Singh Mendiratta Vs. Estate Officer

16.03.2021

Present : Shri Dinesh Monga, Ms. Suraiya Khatun and Shri Arjun

Malik, learned counsel for appellant.

Ms. Deepali Gupta, learned counsel for respondent.

Learned counsel for appellant has moved an application under
Section 151 CPC for placing on record additional documents.

Adjournment sought on behalf of appellant for arguments.

Be put up for arguments on 27.04.2021.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

South East, Saket Courts

New Delhi : 16.03.2021