

PPA No. 03/2019

AMARDEEP SINGH MENDIRATTA

Vs.

ESTATE OFFICER DELHI STATE INDUSTRIAL
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORP. LTD.

27.08.2021

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING.

Present: Sh. Arjun Malik, counsel for the appellant.
Ms. Deepali Gupta, counsel for the DSIIDC/
Respondent.

On the request of the counsel for the appellant,
matter is adjourned for arguments for **21.09.2021**.

Both the parties may file their written submissions
with advance copy to the other side before the date fixed.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 27.08.2021 (KSR)